2020/21 Track and Field Calendar

Date Time Event Details
Sat 14 November 8.15am —12.30pm Program 2
Sat 21 November 8.15am —12.30pm Program 3
Sat 28 November 8.15am —12.30pm Program 1

Sat 9 January

8.15am —12.30pm

Sat 5 December 8.15am —12.30pm Program 2
Sat 12 December 8.15am —12.30pm Program 3
Sat 19 December 8.15am —12.30pm Program 1

Program 2

Sat 16 January

8.15am —12.30pm

Program 3

Sat 23 January

8.15am —12.30pm

Multi Program

Sat 30-31 January

Sat 6 February

STATE Combined Events Championships U9-U16, Lakeside Stadium, Albert Park

No Centre Competition

8.15am —12.30pm

Program 1

Sat 13-14 February | WMR Track & Field U9-U16 - Williamstown - No Centre Competition
Sat 20 February 8.15am —12.30pm Program 2
Sat 26 February 5pm—9pm Program 3 Twilight

Sat 28 February

Sat 6 March

WMR Relays U9-U12 ONLY - Melton City - No Centre Competition

8.15am —12.30pm

Program 1

Sat 13-14 March

LAVic STATE Track & Field U9-U16 - Casey

Fields - No Centre Competition

Sat 20 March

8.15am —4.30pm

ALL DAY

STEIGEN Geelong Championships & March Past

Sat 27 March

U9-U12 ONLY - LAVic STATE Relays, Lakeside Stadium, Albert Park

No Centre Competition

Sun 28 March

U13-U16 ONLY - LAVic STATE Relays, Lakeside Stadium, Albert Park

No Centre Competition

Date TBC

GLAC PRESENTATION - Venue TBC




PROGRAM1

BOYS TRACK 10 12 13 14 15/16

100 m
400 m X X
1500 m X | X | X | X X
60 m Hurdles X X X
80 m Hurdles X X X
90 m Hurdles X
100 m Hurdles X

BOYS FIELD 15/16

Long Jump
Triple Jump X
High Jump X X
Shot Put X X X X
Discus X X
Javelin X | X

GIRLS TRACK 15/16

100 m
400 m X X
1500 m X | X | X | X X
60 m Hurdles X X X
80 m Hurdles X X X X
90 m Hurdles X

GIRLS FIELD 15/16

Long Jump
Triple Jump X X
High Jump X X X
Shot Put X X X X
Discus X X
Javelin X X




PROGRAM 2

BOYS TRACK 10 14 15/16

70 m
100 m X X X | X X X X
400 m X | X X X X
700m X
700 m Walk X
1100 m Walk X X
1500 m Walk X X X X
Long Jump
Triple Jump X X X
High Jump X X X
Shot Put X X X X
Discus X X X X
70 m
100 m X X X | X X X X
400 m X | X X X X
700m X
700 m Walk X
1100 m Walk X X
1500 m Walk X X X X
Long Jump
Triple Jump X X
High Jump X X
Shot Put X X X X
Discus X X X X




PROGRAM3

BOYS TRACK 9 10 13 14 15/16

200 m X
800 m X X X X X X X
60 m Hurdles X | X | X
80 m Hurdles X X
200 m Hurdles X | X
300 m Hurdles X
Long Jump
Triple Jump X
High Jump X X X
Shot Put X X X
Discus X X
Javelin X X X
200 m X X
800 m X | X X X X X X
60 m Hurdles X | X | X
80 m Hurdles X X
200 m Hurdles X | X
300 m Hurdles X
Long Jump
Triple Jump X
High Jump X X X
Shot Put X X X
Discus X X
Javelin X X X




